



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 13 41 12 Soto Hector15 38 2 WINIARSKI Michal

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

32 89 Total Team
13 31 12 Soto Hector
6 17 4 Rivera Victor
5 18 1 Rivera Jose
3 37 Total Team
3 7 4 Rivera Victor

1 56 Total Team
1 9 1 Rivera Jose

19 Total Team
55 182 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

32 72 Total Team
11 18 2 WINIARSKI Michal
8 24 10 WLAZLY Mariusz
6 15 13 SWIDERSKI Sebastian

18 48 Total Team
4 8 4 PLINSKI Daniel
4 13 11 KADZIEWICZ Lukasz
4 10 2 WINIARSKI Michal
0 74 Total Team

25 Total Team
75 194 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

PUR • Puerto Rico 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Rivera Jose
2 Berrios GregorryL
4 Rivera Victor
5 Bird Victor
6 Perez Angel
7 Escalante Enrique
8 Esteves Rene
9 Rodriguez Luis

10 Perez Ivan
12 Soto Hector
13 Matias Alexis
14 Morales Fernando

  
L L L
  

  
 
 

  


  



6

9

1
3
1
3

13

Coach:
Assistant:

Carlos D. CARDONA (ARG)
Alejandro C.H. ARCON (ARG)

POL • Poland 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 NOWAKOWSKI Piotr
2 WINIARSKI Michal
3 GRUSZKA Piotr
4 PLINSKI Daniel
5 ZAGUMNY Pawel
8 WIKA Marcin

10 WLAZLY Mariusz
11 KADZIEWICZ Lukasz
12 WOICKI Pawel
13 SWIDERSKI Sebastian
14 GIERCZYNSKI Krzysztof
16 IGNACZAK KrzysztofL

  
  
  
  
 

  
  
  
  

L L L

15

7
1

11
8

8

Coach:
Assistant:

Raul L. LOZANO (ARG)
Alojzy SWIDEREK (POL)

Referees: Mokry, J. (SVK) & Reinford, J. (USA)

POL
PUR 0

3 25
23

25
18

25
14

75
55

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:24 0:22 1:13

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

2 80030.05.2008
Espinho
Nave Municipal de Espinho

Match duration:  Start: 21:00  End: 22:19  Total: 1:19
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2008 World Men's Olympic Qualification Tournament
Portugal


